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Ursa Operating Company LLC 
Weinreis Well A-1 Garfield 

County, CO

N

Rate of Build
2°/100'MD

Average Angle
6°

Target Area
25' Radius

Surface Location
Y=1624307.69'
X=2385898.94'
NAD 83

Proposed Target
579.32' Displacement
@ 231.81° Azimuth
South-358.22' West-455.30'
TVD-6013' MD-6043' 
Y=1623949.5', X=2385443.6'

Formation
Mesaverde
Price Coal
Top Gas
Cameo 
Rollins SS 
Cozzette
Corcoran
TD

TVD
4023
4913
6013
6618
7613
8176
8438
8713

Rate of Drop
2°/100'MD

Vertical Section
1” =2000‘

Horizontal Plan
1” =200‘

Plane of Proposal
231.8° Azimuth



Ursa Operating Company LLC
Weinreis Well A-1 Garfield County, CO 
Revision 1

Plane of Vertical Section: 231.81°
Slot Location: 1624307.69', 2385898.94'

Minimum of Curvature

Measured
Depth
Feet

B O R E
Inc

Degrees

H O L E
Direction
Degrees

True
Vertical
Depth
Feet

R E C T A N G U L A R
C O O R D I N A T E S

North(-South) East(-West)
Feet      Feet

L A M B E R T
C O O R D I N A T E S

Y         X
Feet      Feet

C L O S U R E S
Distance Direction

Feet     Deg

Vertical
Section

Feet

Dogleg
Severity
Deg/100'

Page: 1

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 1624307.7 2385898.9 0.00 0.000.00 0.00
KOP Start build   

300.00 2.00 231.81 299.98 -1.08 -1.37 1624306.6 2385897.6 1.75 231.811.75 2.00
400.00 4.00 231.81 399.84 -4.32 -5.48 1624303.4 2385893.5 6.98 231.816.98 2.00
499.93 6.00 231.81 499.38 -9.70 -12.33 1624298.0 2385886.6 15.69 231.8115.69 2.00

End build
999.93 6.00 231.81 996.65 -42.01 -53.40 1624265.7 2385845.5 67.94 231.8167.94 0.00

1499.93 6.00 231.81 1493.91 -74.32 -94.46 1624233.4 2385804.5 120.20 231.81120.20 0.00
1999.93 6.00 231.81 1991.17 -106.63 -135.53 1624201.1 2385763.4 172.45 231.81172.45 0.00
2499.93 6.00 231.81 2488.43 -138.95 -176.60 1624168.7 2385722.3 224.71 231.81224.71 0.00
2999.93 6.00 231.81 2985.69 -171.26 -217.67 1624136.4 2385681.3 276.96 231.81276.96 0.00
3499.93 6.00 231.81 3482.96 -203.57 -258.74 1624104.1 2385640.2 329.22 231.81329.22 0.00

3999.93 6.00 231.81 3980.22 -235.88 -299.81 1624071.8 2385599.1 381.48 231.81381.48 0.00
4042.95 6.00 231.81 4023.00 -238.66 -303.34 1624069.0 2385595.6 385.97 231.81385.97 0.00

Mesaverde
4542.95 6.00 231.81 4520.26 -270.97 -344.41 1624036.7 2385554.5 438.23 231.81438.23 0.00
4937.85 6.00 231.81 4913.00 -296.49 -376.84 1624011.2 2385522.1 479.50 231.81479.50 0.00

Price Coal
5437.85 6.00 231.81 5410.26 -328.80 -417.91 1623978.9 2385481.0 531.75 231.81531.75 0.00

5742.91 6.00 231.81 5713.65 -348.52 -442.97 1623959.2 2385456.0 563.64 231.81563.64 0.00
Start drop  

5842.91 4.00 231.81 5813.26 -353.91 -449.82 1623953.8 2385449.1 572.35 231.81572.35 2.00
5942.91 2.00 231.81 5913.12 -357.14 -453.93 1623950.5 2385445.0 577.58 231.81577.58 2.00
6042.84 0.00 231.81 6013.03 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 2.00

Approx. Top Gas
6647.80 0.00 231.81 6618.00 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 0.00

Cameo

7642.80 0.00 231.81 7613.00 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 0.00
Rollins SS



Ursa Operating Company LLC 
Weinreis Well A-1 Garfield County, 
CO Revision 1

Plane of Vertical Section: 231.81°
Slot Location: 1624307.69', 2385898.94'
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8205.80 0.00 231.81 8176.00 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 0.00
Cozzette

8467.80 0.00 231.81 8438.00 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 0.00
Corcoran

8742.80 0.00 231.81 8713.00 -358.22 -455.30 1623949.5 2385443.6 579.32 231.81579.32 0.00
PBHL
Final Station Closure Distance: 579.32'   Direction: 231.81°




